
Practical Nursing 

ATI - TEAS Assessment Schedule 

On the day of your exam please have your Identification with you. 
 

All TEAS Assessments are being held at the: 
UCNJ Union College of Union County NJ – Cranford and Plainfield Campus Testing Center 

 
Only students who have registered for their desired TEAS Assessment date and time will be permitted 

to complete the TEAS Exam on the dates below. 
 

Instructions on how to register for the TEAS Assessment can be found on:  
 

https://atitesting.com 
You must create an ATI account, register, and pay for the exam, 

prior to attending your scheduled testing date 
Please select: Union College PN  

 
Note:  If you have an ATI account from another school you must call ATI and have it changed. 

 

Dates listed below are for UCNJ Union College of Union County  
PNU applicants, only. 

 

Cranford Campus – Room #SD130 (Maximum of 7 students per session) 
 

9:00am 
Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 
Thursday, May 15, 2025 

 
12:30pm 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 
 

Plainfield Campus – Room #LG117 (Maximum of 12 students per session) 
 

9:00am 
Thursday, March 6, 2025 

 
12:00pm 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 
 

 

https://atitesting.com/

